
 
SKILLS 

Acting, Singing, Dancing, Musical Theatre, Writing, Directing, Producing, Theatre Work, Presenting, Event 
Management and Organizing, Networking.  
 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE QUALIFICATION YEAR 
Lanseria Flight Centre 
College of South Africa 
City Varsity 
Trinity College of London 
Trinity College of London 
Cycle Pro 
Shonda Rhimes Masters Class 
 
Helen Mirren Master Class 
Samuel L Jackson Masters Class 
SOAS University of London 

Private Pilot Student License 
Event Management 
Directing for Film and Television 
Musical Theater Producing (And Directing)  
Performance, Acting & Vocal Singing International Diploma 
Indoor Cycling Instructors Certificate 
Writing for Television Masters Class presented by Shonda 
Rhimes 
Acting Masters Class presented by Helen Mirren  
Acting Masters Class presented by Samuel L Jackson 
Global Diplomacy – The United Nations (Certificate) 

2013 
2014 
2015 

2014-2015 
2014-2016 

2016 
2017 

 
2018 
2019 
2019 

 
EXPERIENCE 

 
FILM 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
GHOST FACE (SHORT FILM) 
RESIDENT EVIL: FINAL CHAPTER   
SEIGE OF JADOTVILLE 
DIE MAN MET DIE SNOR 
A GLASS HALF FULL 
THE TATE EXPERIMENT 
THE DEFINING MOMENT 
THE FORK IN THE ROAD 
THE CONSTRUCT 

Supporting 
Cameo / Extra 
Cameo / Extra  
Cameo 
Cameo 
Lead  
Hot Johnny 
Mafia Mobster 
Doctor  

2014 
2015 
2015 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2018 
2018 
2019 

  
 
 
 
 

NICHO BARNARD  
13 JULY 1995 

ACTOR Y Aaassas PERSONAL DETAILS 

PRESENTER Y HEIGHT 1,76m  
V/O ARTIST Y HAIR COLOUR Brown 
DANCER Y WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Yes  
MC Y EYE COLOUR Green / Blue 
SINGER Y PANTS 34 
VOCAL RANGE:        Low (Bass) – High (Tenor) SHIRT Medium  
READ SHEET MUSIC N DRESS / SUIT 44R 
INSTRUMENTS: BRA SIZE NA 

 SHOE 9 
CREW EXPERIENCE:            Director, Producer ETHNICITY Caucasian 

    Writer, 1st AD, Production Manager,Casting      
Director, Continuity Supervisor DRIVERS LICENSE                    Y 

ACCENTS:                                  American, British  WORK VISA  
 VALID PASSPORT                   Y 
Language Understand Read Speak   
English X X X SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING 
Afrikaans X X X IMDB	
  NAME:                                NICHO BARNARD 
German X   Tel: +27 11 482 6245 FACEBOOK FAN PAGE:             NICHO BARNARD  
    Cell: +73 375 2166 INSTAGRAM HANDLE:                   @nichobarnard 
    Email: info@talent-etc.co.za TWITTER HANDLE:                        @nichobarnard 
    Website: www.talent-etc.co.za OTHER (WEBSITE):        www.nichobarnard.co.za 



TELEVISION 
PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
KYKNET’S KOM ONS KARIOKE 
MUVANGHO 
THE CROSSING (Pilot Episode) 
TOYOTA   
EMIRATES  
HYUNDAI 
CAPFIN  
DISCOVERY  
OUTSOURANCE  
CITADEL 
IBM  
GAME  
VIRGIN INSURANCE 
ROMANS PIZZA 
TALENT AFRICA REALITY SERIES 
DREAMS TV SERIES 
OBSESSION 

Performer 
Cameo (Bar Tender) 
Supporting (Detective Clarke) 
Extra 
Cameo (Marketing Guy) 
Extra 
Extra 
Cameo (Guy on bleachers) 
Extra 
Extra 
Extra 
Cameo (Shopper) 
Supporting (Telemarketer 
Cameo (Singing Guy) 
Host / Presenter 
Supporting (Jack Benson) 
Supporting (Finn Riley) 

2009 
2013 
2016 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2019 
2020 

 
THEATRE 

PRODUCTION ROLE AND DIRECTED YEAR 
GREASE 
DISNEY’S BEAUTY AND THE BEAST 
FAME 
NIGHT AT THE OSCARS 
HOLLYWOOD 
CINDERELLA: ONCE UPON A SONG 
LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS 
DREAMS THE MUSICAL  

T-Bird Singer 
Lead Actor: (Cogsworth) 
Lead Performer 
Supporting Singer 
Director & Choreographer 
Supporting Actor (Ravi) 
Lead Actor (Seymour) 
Lead Actor Matthew Benson 

2009 
2011 
2011 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2019 

 
CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK 

PRODUCTION POSITION YEAR 
ADOCK 
CANSA RELAY FOR LIFE – BRITS 
YOUTH GROWTH CONFERENCE 
SABC’S MUSIEK ROULETTE 
ENCA’S TALK SHOW: BACKCHAT 
CANSA RELAY FOR LIFE – PRETORIA 
TALENT AFRICA / TALENT AMERICA 
UNITED NATIONS  
LET’S TALK SHOWBIZ 
TOP MODEL SOUTH AFRICA 

MC 
MC 
Motivational Speaker 
Celebrity Guest Contestant 
Guest Panel Speaker 
MC & Guest Performer 
Resident Regional & National Judge & Scout 
Youth Diplomat (Ambassador)  
Radio Talk Show Host (Season 1 - ) 
Official Scout 

2014 
2015 
2016 
2016 
2017 
2018 

2018-2020 
2018-2019 
2018-2019 
2019-2020 

  
OTHER EXPERIENCE 

Singing Experience – (2008 – current). I have performed at numerous places over the past 9 years. Some small 
performances, some big performances, some concerts, events, festivals and etc. Some of the big performances 
included: 
2010 – Springbok Rugby Gala Diner – Guest Performer (Singer)  
2010 – Andrew Loydd Webber Tribute Show – Performer (Singer) 
2011 – Starstruck – Performer (Singer)  
2013 – Monte Casino – Performer (Singer)  
2015 – At Sport – Performer (Singer) with Jakkie Louw and Riana Nel  
2016 – Monte Casino – Skoobs Poetry Night – Guest Performer (Singer)  
 
Directing, Producing & Writing Experience – (2016 – current). I have been producing, writing and directing content 
(Film, TV and Etc.) for the past 3 years, working independantly and creating content for my own company locally and 
internationally but also doing freelance work and contract work for other companies locally and internationally. This 
includes: 
2016 – Play Me (Short Film) (Directed & Produced) 
2017 – A Glass Half Full (Short Film) (Directed & Produced) – Won 5 Awards  
2017 – The Tate Experiment (International Short Film) (Directed)  
2018 – The Defining Moment (Feature Film) (Directed & Produced)  
2018 – Vision (Short Film) (Producer, Production Manager)  
2018 – The Fork in the Road (International Short Film) (Directed & Produced) 
2019 -  The Construct (International Feature Film) (1st Assistant Director)  



2019 – Talent Africa (Reality TV Series) (Producer & Director)  
2020 – The Entity (International Feature Film) (1st Assistant Director)  
 
Theatre Directing & Producing Titles include: 
2011 – Fame The Musical (Director & Producer) 
2013 – Night at the Oscars – The Musical (Director & Producer) 
2014 – Hollywood Night (Production) (Director) 
2015 – Once upon a Song: The Modern Cinderalla (Director & Producer) 
2019 – Dreams The Musical (Director & Producer)  
 
 
 


