NICHO BARNARD

13 JULY 1995

ACTOR		Y
PRESENTER		Υ
V/O ARTIST		Y
DANCER		Y
MC		Y
SINGER		Y
VOCAL RANGE:	Low (Bass) – High (Tenor)
READ SHEET MUSIC		N
INSTRUMENTS:		

CREW EXPERIENCE: Director, Producer
Writer, 1st AD, Production Manager, Casting
Director, Continuity Supervisor

ACCENTS: American, British

Language	Understand	Read	Speak
English	X	X	Х
Afrikaans	X	X	Х
German	X		



TAL	ΕN	T-E	TC

Tel: +27 11 482 6245
Cell: +73 375 2166
Email: info@talent-etc.co.za
Website: <u>www.talent-etc.co.za</u>

PERSONAL DETAILS HEIGHT 1,76m HAIR COLOUR **Brown** WILL CUT/COLOUR HAIR Yes EYE COLOUR Green / Blue **PANTS** 34 SHIRT Medium DRESS / SUIT 44R **BRA SIZE** NA SHOE 9 **ETHNICITY** Caucasian DRIVERS LICENSE Υ **WORK VISA** VALID PASSPORT Υ

SOCIAL MEDIA FOLLOWING			
IMDB NAME:	NICHO BARNARD		
FACEBOOK FAN PAGE	: NICHO BARNARD		
INSTAGRAM HANDLE:	@nichobarnard		
TWITTER HANDLE:	@nichobarnard		
OTHER (WEBSITE):	www.nichobarnard.co.za		

SKILLS

Acting, Singing, Dancing, Musical Theatre, Writing, Directing, Producing, Theatre Work, Presenting, Event Management and Organizing, Networking.

TRAINING		
INSTITUTE	QUALIFICATION	YEAR
Lanseria Flight Centre	Private Pilot Student License	2013
College of South Africa	Event Management	2014
City Varsity	Directing for Film and Television	2015
Trinity College of London	Musical Theater Producing (And Directing)	2014-2015
Trinity College of London	Performance, Acting & Vocal Singing International Diploma	2014-2016
Cycle Pro	Indoor Cycling Instructors Certificate	2016
Shonda Rhimes Masters Class	Writing for Television Masters Class presented by Shonda	2017
	Rhimes	
Helen Mirren Master Class	Acting Masters Class presented by Helen Mirren	2018
Samuel L Jackson Masters Class	Acting Masters Class presented by Samuel L Jackson	2019
SOAS University of London	Global Diplomacy – The United Nations (Certificate)	2019

EXPERIENCE

FILM		
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
GHOST FACE (SHORT FILM)	Supporting	2014
RESIDENT EVIL: FINAL CHAPTER	Cameo / Extra	2015
SEIGE OF JADOTVILLE	Cameo / Extra	2015
DIE MAN MET DIE SNOR	Cameo	2017
A GLASS HALF FULL	Cameo	2017
THE TATE EXPERIMENT	Lead	2017
THE DEFINING MOMENT	Hot Johnny	2018
THE FORK IN THE ROAD	Mafia Mobster	2018
THE CONSTRUCT	Doctor	2019

	TELEVISION	
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR
KYKNET'S KOM ONS KARIOKE	Performer	2009
MUVANGHO	Cameo (Bar Tender)	2013
THE CROSSING (Pilot Episode)	Supporting (Detective Clarke)	2016
TOYOTA	Extra	2017
EMIRATES	Cameo (Marketing Guy)	2017
HYUNDAI	Extra	2017
CAPFIN	Extra	2017
DISCOVERY	Cameo (Guy on bleachers)	2017
OUTSOURANCE	Extra	2017
CITADEL	Extra	2017
IBM	Extra	2018
GAME	Cameo (Shopper)	2018
VIRGIN INSURANCE	Supporting (Telemarketer	2018
ROMANS PIZZA	Cameo (Singing Guy)	2018
TALENT AFRICA REALITY SERIES	Host / Presenter	2019
DREAMS TV SERIES	Supporting (Jack Benson)	2019
OBSESSION	Supporting (Finn Riley)	2020

THEATRE			
PRODUCTION	ROLE AND DIRECTED	YEAR	
GREASE	T-Bird Singer	2009	
DISNEY'S BEAUTY AND THE BEAST	Lead Actor: (Cogsworth)	2011	
FAME	Lead Performer	2011	
NIGHT AT THE OSCARS	Supporting Singer	2013	
HOLLYWOOD	Director & Choreographer	2014	
CINDERELLA: ONCE UPON A SONG	Supporting Actor (Ravi)	2015	
LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS	Lead Actor (Seymour)	2016	
DREAMS THE MUSICAL	Lead Actor Matthew Benson	2019	

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER WORK / CREATIVE WORK			
PRODUCTION	POSITION	YEAR	
ADOCK	MC	2014	
CANSA RELAY FOR LIFE – BRITS	MC	2015	
YOUTH GROWTH CONFERENCE	Motivational Speaker	2016	
SABC'S MUSIEK ROULETTE	Celebrity Guest Contestant	2016	
ENCA'S TALK SHOW: BACKCHAT	Guest Panel Speaker	2017	
CANSA RELAY FOR LIFE – PRETORIA	MC & Guest Performer	2018	
TALENT AFRICA / TALENT AMERICA	Resident Regional & National Judge & Scout	2018-2020	
UNITED NATIONS	Youth Diplomat (Ambassador)	2018-2019	
LET'S TALK SHOWBIZ	Radio Talk Show Host (Season 1 -)	2018-2019	
TOP MODEL SOUTH AFRICA	Official Scout	2019-2020	

OTHER EXPERIENCE

Singing Experience – (2008 – current). I have performed at numerous places over the past 9 years. Some small performances, some big performances, some concerts, events, festivals and etc. Some of the big performances included:

- 2010 Springbok Rugby Gala Diner Guest Performer (Singer)
- 2010 Andrew Loydd Webber Tribute Show Performer (Singer)
- 2011 Starstruck Performer (Singer)
- 2013 Monte Casino Performer (Singer)
- 2015 At Sport Performer (Singer) with Jakkie Louw and Riana Nel
- 2016 Monte Casino Skoobs Poetry Night Guest Performer (Singer)

Directing, Producing & Writing Experience – (2016 – current). I have been producing, writing and directing content (Film, TV and Etc.) for the past 3 years, working independantly and creating content for my own company locally and internationally but also doing freelance work and contract work for other companies locally and internationally. This includes:

- 2016 Play Me (Short Film) (Directed & Produced)
- 2017 A Glass Half Full (Short Film) (Directed & Produced) Won 5 Awards
- 2017 The Tate Experiment (International Short Film) (Directed)
- 2018 The Defining Moment (Feature Film) (Directed & Produced)
- 2018 Vision (Short Film) (Producer, Production Manager)
- 2018 The Fork in the Road (International Short Film) (Directed & Produced)
- 2019 The Construct (International Feature Film) (1st Assistant Director)

2019 – Talent Africa (Reality TV Series) (Producer & Director)

2020 – The Entity (International Feature Film) (1st Assistant Director)

Theatre Directing & Producing Titles include:

2011 – Fame The Musical (Director & Producer)

2013 – Night at the Oscars – The Musical (Director & Producer)

2014 – Hollywood Night (Production) (Director)

2015 – Once upon a Song: The Modern Cinderalla (Director & Producer)

2019 – Dreams The Musical (Director & Producer)